Toowoomba Saturday 2 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 Brown Brothers Prosecco Paddock BENCHMARK 62

1300 metres

$22500

06:00PM

10

6
11

06:38PM

6
8

07:12PM

60.5
60.0

59.5

59.5
59.0

59.0
57.5

56.5

58.5

55.5
56.0

62.5
59.0

58.0
57.5

57.0

57.0

56.0
54.0

Handicap
1000 metres $22500
02 Groomed(Robert Heathcote) Les Tilley
03 Russian Mint(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
04 Fast Fusion(Phil Bobic) Ms Amy
Graham
05  Minimal(Nick Keal) Dylan Bennett
06 Rowdash(Matt Kropp) Ms Olivia
Kendal
07  Secret Spy(Corey & Kylie Geran)  Nozi Tomizawa
09 Uluwatu(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
10  Phondle(Brendon Newport) Brendon
Newport
11 (EM)Boston City(Glenn Ms Hannah
Richardson) Richardson
12 (EM)Steller Eagle(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
13 (EM)Orsetto(Brian & Matt
Costello)
2 1Equine - For the Equine Athlete BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
1625 metres $22500
01  Nerano(Paul Wallace) Dylan Bennett
02 Voldemort(Brendon Newport) Brendon
Newport
03 Conquistadores(Ken Jones) Les Tilley
04 Package(Joe Halpin) Ms Liv
O'Donnell
05 Bringme(Brian Azel) Wanderson
D'Avila
07 Picador(John Dann) Ms Chelsea
Baker
08 Savvy Bee (NZ)(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
09 (EM)Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch) Ms Amy
Graham
3 Subzero Airconditioning Class 3 Handicap
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Badgers Nuts (NZ)(Maryann
Brosnan)

Talana(Lindsay Hatch) Ms Chelsea
Baker

The Deputy (NZ)(Dale Groves) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

New Maher(Paul Wallace) Nozi Tomizawa
Harbourmaster(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
Purezza(Paul Wallace) Les Tilley

Down The Barrel(Ken Jones) Kenji Yoshida
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Harvey Norman Commercial Toowoomba Maiden Handicap
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Empire of Japan QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate

$24500

Board Member(Matthew Hoysted) Ms Fiona

Sandkuhl
Kenji Yoshida
Karl Zechner

Wicked Winney(Rex Lipp)
Jerobi(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Gidday Gidday(Nick Keal) Nozi Tomizawa

Hank The Hustler(Glenn Ms Hannah
Richardson) Richardson
Twopence(Mark Currie) Rob Thorburn
Spruce(Paul Wallace) Dylan Bennett
Kool Bruce(Jack Brown) Les Tilley
Queen Nina (NZ)(Kay O'Neill) Ms Hannah

Phillips
(EM)Queen Of The Skies(Gary Wayne
Maroney) O'Connell
(EM)Atlantic Lace(Brendon Brendon
Newport) Newport

1000 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000
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Giggy(Harry Richardson) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
Hit The Button(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
Richardson
Keep It Loki(Tony & Maddysen Ms Liv
Sears) O'Donnell

Lucky Man(Paul Nolan (Jnr))
Mission Possible(Steven Hardy)

Nozi Tomizawa
Karl Zechner
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Tinjack(Glenn Richardson) Ms Olivia
Kendal

Mixed Signals(Michael Nolan) Les Tilley

Skyport Lane(Matthew Hoysted)

Tallulah(Michael Nolan) Rob Thorburn

Zheng You(Michael Frappell) Ms Montanna
Savva

(EM)Kool Bruce(Jack Brown)

6 TTC Member Ian Sullivan BM70 Handicap

870 metres $22500

01 I Am Fearless(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
Richardson

02 Big Sky Country(Pat Webster) Les Tilley

03  Waterworld(Corey & Kylie Geran) Karl Zechner
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Shock And Awe(Dale Groves)
Cabrinella(Rochelle Pereira)

Dylan Bennett

Ms Olivia
Kendal

Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Chelsea
Baker

Palawa Kani(Sharon Pomerenke)
Nicci De Rosa(Stephen Kirkwood)

7 Carpet One - Elegant Blinds Maiden Plate

1300 metres
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$24500

Alzurri(Brian Azel) Ms Amy

Graham

Double Glazed(Tony & Maddysen Nozi Tomizawa

Sears)
Downey(Mark Currie)
Serapus(Brett Baker)

Rob Thorburn
Kenji Yoshida

The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Ms Hannah
Richardson) Richardson
Vampire Kisses(Brendon Newport) Brendon

Newport

Wife Is Right(Ken Jones) Karl Zechner
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




